
1 LSDUEEX

2 IQILIRS EXSUDE H3  52 52

3 IRAIAL[ QIS 9F  28 80

4 ZEAAMUN EcLAIRAI 8H  74 154

5 APCAVUW EMANEZ 3H  36 190

6 AACOSUV WAP J2  34 224

7 OAUAELN COUVAS 1E  48 272

8 ELUEOTN ANAUX 4D  28 300

9 DAHEROY ELOQUENT F6  69 369

10 LABROEI HYDRE 14B 58 427

11 BGEEFO[ LOBERAI C2  87 514

12 FOMRAEI BOGEYs C10 34 548

13 TFHVOEI FORMERAI M6  80 628

14 HREGLIN FIOTE 14J 45 673

15 GDKEILT INHALER K5  40 713

16 NGLEEST KID B1  33 746

17 ECRJESU GENTILES O4  61 807

18 MCSRSTU JEsE 15A 42 849

19 PASRMVU STUC 15F 35 884

VAU N10 33 917
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